
   SCH 2017-BOA

Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

Wednesday, November 22, 2017

Wednesday, December 27, 2017

MEETING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

BOA MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED TO BE HELD AT 9:30AM ON THE 4 th WEDNESDAY  OF EVERY MONTH

BE SURE TO WATCH FOR CANCELLATIONS AND CHANGING DATES AND/OR TIMES

SCHEDULED BOA MEETING DATES 

Meeting Dates are Subject to Change, Especially During Holidays

Wednesday, January 25, 2017

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

Wednesday, March 22, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Wednesday, June 28, 2017

Wednesday, July 26, 2017


